City

Roseville
Rocklin
Lincoln
Auburn
Loomis

Colfax

Residents

146,875
70,469
49,624
14,433

6,808
2,172

Employees

2,110
352
267
107

28
23

Total Wages

$129,031,874
$27,357,701
$15,877,989
$7,180,489
$1,159,549
$806,207

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,331,498
$6,679,266
$3,574,273
$1,910,532
$331,879
$118,359



