City	Residents	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Roseville	146,875	2,110	\$129,031,874	\$36,331,498
Rocklin	70,469	352	\$27,357,701	\$6,679,266
Lincoln	49,624	267	\$15,877,989	\$3,574,273
Auburn	14,433	107	\$7,180,489	\$1,910,532
Loomis	6,808	28	\$1,159,549	\$331,879
Colfax	2,172	23	\$806,207	\$118,359